

December 10, 2024
AD 56
Ct. 17
SG

WPA 28370 of 2024

Ananta Kumar Jena and others
vs.
Indian Institute of Engineering Science
& Technology, Shibpur and others

Ms. Nandini Mitra
Mr. Sanjay Saha
... for the petitioners

Mr. Swapan Kumar Dutta
Mr. Dipankar Das Gupta
... for the State

Opposition be filed within two weeks from this date.

Reply be filed within a week thereafter.

List the matter for hearing under the same heading
in the second week of January, 2025.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)